Thinking of how you feel right now, if a FEDERAL election were held tomorrow, which of the following parties' candidates would you, yourself, be most likely to support? / Well, which party would you

say you would lean towards?
REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD

Total SK/MB ario Atlantic <$40K $60K $100K+ No Kids

<$100K

Base: All Answering (unwtd) 796 100 88 71 277 200 60 177 130 201 238 228 568
Base: All Answering (wtd) 794 110 99 47 294 196 48 218 132 186 200 198 597
315 53 66 25 114 43 16 83 60 84 72 77 239
The Conservative Party 40% 48% 67% 53% 39% 22% 32% 38% 45% 45% 36% 39% 40%
E* ADEF* EF* E * *
190 20 10 7 78 55 20 48 31 41 50 49 141
The Liberal Party 24% 19% 10% 14% 27% 28% 42% 22% 24% 22% 25% 25% 24%
* * * B BC ABCD* *
165 27 18 13 71 26 9 a7 20 38 46 43 122
The New Democratic Party (NDP) 21% 25% 18% 28% 24% 13% 19% 22% 15% 20% 23% 22% 20%
E* * E* E * *
63 - - - - 63 - 13 13 16 20 15 48
The Bloc Quebecois (BQ) 8% - - - - 32% - 6% 10% 8% 10% 7% 8%
* * * ABCDF * *
32 10 - 1 16 5 * 14 2 5 8 9 22
The Green Party 4% 9% - 2% 5% 2% 1% 7% 2% 2% 4% 5% 4%
BE* * * * *
19 - - - 14 3 2 10 3 2 4 3 16
The People's Party of Canada 2% - - - 5% 1% 4% 5% 3% 1% 2% 2% 3%
* * * A* *
11 - 5 1 1 2 1 3 2 1 1 2 8
Or some other party 1% - 5% 3% * 1% 2% 1% 2% * * 1% 1%
* D* * * *
794 110 99 47 294 196 48 218 132 186 200 198 597
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%




